

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4433 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Dulari

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dhirendra Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Suneet Kumar,J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Jyotsna Sharma,J.

List for admission after receipt of the record.

Order Date :- 18.8.2022

Asha