

Court No. - 67

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4433 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Dulari

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dharendra Kumar Srivastava, Amit Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi, J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi, J.

Case called out in revised call.

Learned counsel for the informant is not present.

List this case in week commencing 30.10.2023.

Order Date :- 6.10.2023

Abhishek Sri.