

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4433 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Dulari

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- Amit Kumar Mishra,Dhirendra Kumar
Srivastava,Firdos Ahmad,Mahesh Kumar**

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

Office is directed to trace out the second bail application filed on behalf of the accused-appellant Ram Dulari and list this case before appropriate Court at the earliest possible.

Order Date :- 11.11.2024

C. MANI