

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4433 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Dulari

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- Amit Kumar Mishra, Dhirendra Kumar
Srivastava, Firdos Ahmad, Mahesh Kumar**

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi, J.

List again on 20th January, 2025.

Order Date :- 19.12.2024

Israr